
HERB & GARLIC BREAD V

GARLIC PRAWNS

Prawns served in a creamy garlic sauce on a bed

of jasmine rice

SLOW-COOKED CRISPY PORK BELLY

Slow-cooked crispy pork belly, infused with Asian

spices, served with cream potato mash & grilled

broccolini, topped with honey glaze sauce

ADD ON

Salt & Pepper Calamari 

Grilled Chicken

Anchovies

Prawns

MACKEREL

Mackerel fillet served grilled        , crumbed or

battered. Served with salad & chips or potato

mash & vegetables

STEAK TOPPERS

Creamy Seafood

Salt & Pepper Calamari 

Avocado & Hollandaise Sauce

GF

GF DF

GF DF

GF

GF DF

GF

GF

GF

GF

GF

GF

300G LOCAL PASTURE-FED MSA RIB FILLET

Aged 100% pasture-fed MSA rib fillet, flame grilled to

your liking. Served with salad & chips OR mash potato

& vegetables

46 48

FRIED CHICKEN TACOS

Fried deviled chicken tenders, topped with cos

lettuce, avocado salsa & cheese wrapped in a

tortilla with ranch dressing

CHICKEN SPRING ROLLS 13 16

10 13

18 22

SALT & PEPPER CALAMARI

Lightly seasoned salt & pepper calamari, served

with a refreshing side salad

17 21

BACON & MUSHROOM CARBONARA

Bacon, mushrooms & onion in a garlic cream

sauce, tossed through tagliatelle pasta & topped

with grated grana padano cheese

CAESAR SALAD

Crisp cos lettuce, crispy bacon, medium-poached

egg, grated grana padano cheese, croutons &

caesar dressing

CRISPY RICE NOODLE & AVOCADO SALAD

Crispy rice noodles tossed through grilled sweet

corn rib, avocado, cucumber, lettuce, cherry

tomato, red onion & chilli, topped with Thai honey

mustard vinaigrette 

19

22

20

22

25

24

FOR THE TABLE

PASTA & SALADS

M V

300G BAKERS CREEK KING PORK CUTLET

Flame grilled pork cutlet on the bone. Served with

salad & chips OR mash potato & vegetables

34 36

BBQ SHARE BOARD FOR TWO

An assortment of crispy pork belly, beef short rib,

thick beef sausages, chicken wings, pork

crackles, onion rings, grilled corn ribs & pita garlic

bread. Served with garden salad & honey soy

sauce, burger sauce & aioli

SEAFOOD TOWER

Selection of kilpatrick oysters, natural oysters,

Moreton Bay bug, cooked fresh prawns, golden

crumbed seafood mix, salt & pepper calamari.

Served with seafood sauce, tartare sauce &

lemon

80

100

32

89

110

36

FLAME GRILLED

CHEF SIGNATURES

M V

6

5

2.5

8.5

27

30

32

35

FRENCHY FAVOURITES

12.5

6

6

SAUCES & GRAVY

Gravy / Pepper / Diane / Mushroom / GF Garlic Cream / GF Gravy 2

GF Gluten Free DF Dairy Free V Vegetarian VE Vegan

Have a dietary requirement or allergy? See our friendly

staff, as dishes can be altered to suit your needs.

LUNCH: 11:30AM - 2PM

DINNER 5:30PM - 8PM

SUNDAY- THURSDAY

LUNCH: 11:30AM - 2PM

DINNER 5:30PM - 8:30PM

FRIDAY & SATURDAY



VEGETARIAN

Grilled plant-based chicken patty, capsicum, onion,
mushrooms & cherry tomatoes on a tomato base,
topped with cheese. 

22 25

PLANT BASED BURGER

Grilled plant based patty, avocado, red onion,

tomato, lettuce & tomato relish on a potato bun.

Served with steak fries

V

SPORTSMAN

Pepperoni, salami, bacon, capsicum, onion,
mushrooms, olives & pineapple on a tomato
base, topped with mozzarella cheese

STOCKYARD

Bacon, salami, ham & ground beef on a BBQ base,
topped with mozzarella cheese

22 25

23 26

TROPICAL PARADISE

Ham, bacon & pineapple on a tomato base, topped
with mozzarella cheese

20 23

STEAK SANDWICH

Grilled rib fillet, grilled onion, cheese, lettuce,
tomato, beetroot & BBQ sauce. Served with
steak fries

MISO CHICKEN BURGER

Grilled miso chicken breast, lettuce, tomato, red

onion, cheese & miso mayo sauce on a brioche

charcoal seeded bun. Served with steak fries

BARRA BURGER

Battered barramundi, cucumber, shredded

wombok & carrot, tomato, lettuce, & tartare

sauce on a potato bun. Served with steak fries

20

23

20

19.5

24

25

24

22.5

ARTISAN PIZZAS

SANDWICHES & BURGERS

M V

*Vegan cheese available upon request

CRUMBED STEAK

Golden crumbed Black Angus steak with salad,
chips & gravy OR mash potato & vegetables

Beer battered onion rings $ 6 / Salt & Pepper Calamari $6

20 23

ROAST OF THE DAY

Served with home-style vegetables & gravy
Please see staff for today's selection

SKIPPERS CATCH

Selection of crumbed seafood with chips &
tartare sauce

18.5 21.5

20 23

CHICKEN SCHNITZEL

Golden crumbed chicken schnitzel with salad,
chips & gravy OR mash potato & vegetables

Cheese $4 / Avocado & Hollandaise $6 / Napoli & Cheese $6

20 23

CRUMBED CHICKEN NUGGETS

Served with chips & salad OR mash & veg

DAGWOOD DOG

Served with chips & salad OR mash & veg 12

12

14

14

DAILY SPECIALS

LITTLE ONES

M V

FLAMES FAVOURITE

Please see staff for today's selection 18.5 21.5

GRILLED CHICKEN

Served with chips & salad OR mash & veg 12 14

HAM & CHEESE PIZZA 12 14

V

GF DF

GF Gluten Free DF Dairy Free V Vegetarian VE Vegan

Have a dietary requirement or allergy? See our friendly

staff, as dishes can be altered to suit your needs.

LUNCH: 11:30AM - 2PM

DINNER 5:30PM - 8PM
SUNDAY- THURSDAY

LUNCH: 11:30AM - 2PM

DINNER 5:30PM - 8:30PM

FRIDAY & SATURDAY


