

FOR THE TABLE	M	V	FLAME GRILLED	M	V
CHICKEN SPRING ROLLS	13	16	300G BAKERS CREEK KING PORK CUTLET Flame grilled pork cutlet on the bone. Served with	34	36
HERB & GARLIC BREAD	10	13	salad & chips OR mash potato & vegetables		
FRIED CHICKEN TACOS Fried deviled chicken tenders, topped with cos lettuce, avocado salsa & cheese wrapped in a tortilla with ranch dressing	18	22	300G LOCAL PASTURE-FED MSA RIB FILLET Aged 100% pasture-fed MSA rib fillet, flame grilled to your liking. Served with salad & chips OR mash potato & vegetables	46	48
SALT & PEPPER CALAMARI Lightly seasoned salt & pepper calamari, served with a refreshing side salad	17	21	STEAK TOPPERS Creamy Seafood GF		12.5
			Salt & Pepper Calamari Avocado & Hollandaise Sauce		6 6
PASTA & SALADS			SAUCES & GRAVY Gravy / Pepper / Diane / Mushroom / GF Garlic Cream / GF Gravy		2
BACON & MUSHROOM CARBONARA Bacon, mushrooms & onion in a garlic cream sauce, tossed through tagliatelle pasta & topped with grated grana padano cheese	20	24			
CAESAR SALAD Crisp cos lettuce, crispy bacon, medium-poached egg, grated grana padano cheese, croutons & caesar dressing	19	22			
CRISPY RICE NOODLE & AVOCADO SALAD Crispy rice noodles tossed through grilled sweet corn rib, avocado, cucumber, lettuce, cherry tomato, red onion & chilli, topped with Thai honey mustard vinaigrette	22	25			
ADD ON Salt & Pepper Calamari		6			
Grilled Chicken GF Anchovies GF Prawns GF		5 2.5 8.5			
			CHEF SIGNATURES		
FRENCHY FAVOURITES			SLOW-COOKED CRISPY PORK BELLY Slow-cooked crispy pork belly, infused with Asian spices, served with cream potato mash & grilled	32	36
MACKEREL Mackerel fillet served grilled , crumbed or battered. Served with salad & chips or potato mash & vegetables	30	35	broccolini, topped with honey glaze sauce BBQ SHARE BOARD FOR TWO An assortment of crispy pork belly, beef short rib,	80	89
GARLIC PRAWNS Prawns served in a creamy garlic sauce on a bed of jasmine rice	27	32	thick beef sausages, chicken wings, pork crackles, onion rings, grilled corn ribs & pita garlic bread. Served with garden salad & honey soy sauce, burger sauce & aioli		



LUNCH: 11:30AM - 2PM DINNER 5:30PM - 8PM

FRIDAY & SATURDAY

LUNCH: 11:30AM - 2PM

DINNER 5:30PM - 8:30PM

Selection of kilpatrick oysters, natural oysters,

Moreton Bay bug, cooked fresh prawns, golden crumbed seafood mix, salt & pepper calamari. Served with seafood sauce, tartare sauce &

SEAFOOD TOWER

lemon







100

110



ARTISAN PIZZAS	M	V		
STOCKYARD Bacon, salami, ham & ground beef on a BBQ base, topped with mozzarella cheese	22	25		
VEGETARIAN Grilled plant-based chicken patty, capsicum, onion, mushrooms & cherry tomatoes on a tomato base, topped with cheese. *Vegan cheese available upon request*	22	25		
SPORTSMAN Pepperoni, salami, bacon, capsicum, onion, mushrooms, olives & pineapple on a tomato base, topped with mozzarella cheese	23	26		
TROPICAL PARADISE Ham, bacon & pineapple on a tomato base, topped with mozzarella cheese		23		

JERRES CONTRACTOR OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPE	
- CELLIFEE	RRADIKER

SANDWICHES & BURGERS		
STEAK SANDWICH Grilled rib fillet, grilled onion, cheese, lettuce, tomato, beetroot & BBQ sauce. Served with steak fries	19.5	22.5
MISO CHICKEN BURGER Grilled miso chicken breast, lettuce, tomato, red onion, cheese & miso mayo sauce on a brioche charcoal seeded bun. Served with steak fries	20	24
BARRA BURGER Battered barramundi, cucumber, shredded wombok & carrot, tomato, lettuce, & tartare sauce on a potato bun. Served with steak fries	23	25
PLANT BASED BURGER Grilled plant based patty, avocado, red onion, tomato, lettuce & tomato relish on a potato bun. Served with steak fries	20	24

DAILY SPECIALS	M	V
SKIPPERS CATCH Selection of crumbed seafood with chips & tartare sauce	18.5	21.5
CRUMBED STEAK Golden crumbed Black Angus steak with salad, chips & gravy OR mash potato & vegetables	20	23
Beer battered onion rings \$ 6 / Salt & Pepper Calamari \$6		
CHICKEN SCHNITZEL Golden crumbed chicken schnitzel with salad, chips & gravy OR mash potato & vegetables Cheese \$4 / Avocado & Hollandaise \$6 / Napoli & Cheese \$6	20	23
ROAST OF THE DAY Served with home-style vegetables & gravy Please see staff for today's selection	20	23
FLAMES FAVOURITE Please see staff for today's selection	18.5	21.5
•••••		



CRUMBED CHICKEN NUGGETS 12 Served with chips & salad OR mash & veg **DAGWOOD DOG** 14 12 Served with chips & salad OR mash & veg GRILLED CHICKEN GF DF 12 14 Served with chips & salad OR mash & veg **HAM & CHEESE PIZZA** 14 12

SUNDAY-THURSDAY

LUNCH: 11:30AM - 2PM DINNER 5:30PM - 8PM

FRIDAY & SATURDAY

LUNCH: 11:30AM - 2PM **DINNER 5:30PM - 8:30PM**

Have a dietary requirement or allergy? See our friendly staff, as dishes can be altered to suit your needs.



LITTLE ONES





